PREPARE FOR

TRACKING # RECEIVED

6065680
6141675
6193202
6193202
6293508
20090924
6040956
20091109

20091102
20091118

6062772
20091208B

6172812

6172812
6240671

6217596

6238846

5845319

200908058

5854516

6078929
20091222

6175263

6175263
6229055

6261446

12/2/2009
12/16/2009
1/27/2010
1/27/2010
4/16/2010
9/24/2009
10/2/2009
11/9/2009

11/2/2009
11/18/2009

11/30/2009
12/8/2009

1/21/2010

1/21/2010
3/8/2010

3/15/2010

3/17/2010

5/1/2009

8/5/2009

11/2/2009

11/6/2009
12/22/2009

2/4/2010

2/4/2010
2/24/2010

3/22/2010

ASSIGNED

12/2/2009
12/16/2009
1/27/2010
1/27/2010
4/16/2010
9/24/2009
10/2/2009
11/9/2009

11/2/2009
11/18/2009

11/30/2009
12/8/2009

1/21/2010

1/21/2010
3/8/2010

3/15/2010
3/17/2010

5/1/2009

8/5/2009
11/2/2009

11/6/2009
12/22/2009

2/4/2010

2/4/2010
2/25/2010

3/22/2010

SIGNATURE

Congresswoman Stephanie Herseth
Sandlin

Sharon Williams

Sharon Williams

Sharon Williams

Review Draft
Secretary Vilsack
Secretary Vilsack
Secretary Vilsack
Senator Kay Bailey Hutchinson Administrator
Alan Christian
Dudley Butler
Dudley Butler

Mark Dopp, American Meat Institute
Congressman Jerry Moran

Sandra B.

Thomas J. Niemann, Law Offices of
Niemann Rourke LLC
Representative Wally Herger

OPUT@aol.com- Secretary's Ask the

Alan Christian
Dudley Butler

Expert Inbox/ECM System N/A
Lance Lange, BerlinMcCormock Dudley Butler
Joseph Hansen, VFCW International MRP Under
President Secretary
Joseph Hansen, VFCW International MRP Under
President Secretary
Richard (Dick) Schoenoff Administrator

North Carolina Minority Support Center ~ Draft Response

Victor Blockum Administrator

Secretary Vilsack

Robin Heard, Acting Dir. Ofc of Human
Capital Management Administrator

N/A- Response via

Christy Thornton e-mail
R-CALF USA Dudley Butler
Senator M.L. Dierks Administrator

Bill Bullard, CEO, R-CALF USA Secretary Vilsack
Bill Bullard, CEO, R-CALF USA

J. Dudley Butler

Senators Saxby Chambliss and Pat
Roberts

Secretary Vilsack
Secretary Vilsack

Secretary Vilsack

SUBJECT

Protecting of our Nation's Livestock
and facilitating safe agricultural trade
Certificates

Certificates

Certificates

FOIA Request on behalf of a
constituent

Proposed Rule Mandated by Section
110066 of 2008 Farm Bill

Premium Protein Products, LLCC
Federal Reserve

Bond Required of Livestock Market
Agencies, Dealers and Packers
Scales Test

Pursuing Anti-Trust Action against Big
4 Meat Packer Consortium

National Porks Producers

USDA/DOJ Workshops

USDA/DOJ Workshops
Investigation on Boars

Real Leadership for Rural America
Helping Mr. Blockum get a Poultry
Contract

DOJ Declines to Prosecute Mark Ray
Hiring Reform and Employee
Satisfaction and Wellness
Requirements

Food Securtiy Act

A Desperate Call to Action from the
U.S. Cattle Industry

National Marketing Forces

Bovine Spongiform Encephalopathy
and Rulemaking Governing Trade
Bovine Spongiform Encephalopathy
and Rulemaking Governing Trade
2009 PSP Annual Report & Letters

USDA/DOJ Workshops

ASSIGNED TO

Alan/PSP
Amanda
Amanda
Amanda

Brett/Joanne

Brett/PLD

Brett/PLD

Brett/PLD

Brett/PLD
Brett/PLD

Brett/PLD
Brett/PLD

Brett/PLD

Brett/PLD
Brett/PLD

Brett/PLD
Brett/PLD

Brett/PLD

Dana Stewart
Gary/BEAD

Gary/BEAD
Gary/BEAD

Gary/BEAD

Gary/BEAD
Gary/BEAD

Gary/BEAD

DUE DATE

12/3/2009
12/17/2009
2/5/2010
2/5/2010
4/26/2010
10/8/2009
10/13/2009
12/9/2009

11/16/2009
11/25/2009

12/10/2009
12/29/2009

1/26/2010

1/26/2010
3/17/2010

3/16/2010

3/25/2010

9/14&12/15
11/13/2009

11/16/2009
1/8/2010

2/8/2010

2/8/2010
3/17/2010

3/24/2010

STATUS

Draft Reviewed
hand delivered to MRP
received signed certificates
received signed certificates
Final response sent
Response sent via mail
Response sent via mail

response via mail

Response sent via mail
response sent via mail

Response sent via e-mail
Response sent via mail

draft response sent

draft response sent
final response

draft response sent
final response

No Response Necessary

Response sent via e-mail

Final response sent
response sent via mail

draft response sent

sent response
delivered

final response

COMPLETE

12/2/2009
12/16/2009
2/3/2010
2/3/2010
4/27/2010
10/8/2009
10/14/2009
11/16/2009

11/17/2009
11/30/2009

12/2/2009
1/6/2010

1/26/2010

1/26/2010
3/17/2010

3/17/2010

3/25/2010

11/2/2009

11/19/2009
12/29/2009

2/16/2010

2/16/2010
4/8/2010

4/9/2010



